

Table 1: Summary of Contract Changes

ITEM NO.	*	ITEM DESCRIPTION AND UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ADDITION	DEDUCTION
4		EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD	615.0	\$42.00	\$25,830.00	
34		BENCH REMOVAL EACH	11.0	\$200.00		(\$2,200.00)
37		TRASH RECEPTACLE REMOVAL EACH	15.0	\$300.00		(\$4,500.00)
43		STORM SEWER (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENTS) 15 INCH FOOT	60.0	\$400.00	\$24,000.00	
44		STORM SEWER (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENTS) 18 INCH FOOT	100.0	\$420.00	\$42,000.00	
53		DUCTILE IRON WATER MAIN 6" FOOT	60.0	\$132.00	\$7,920.00	
110		REMOVING CATCH BASINS EACH	3.0	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	
120		NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD	2600.0	\$95.00	\$247,000.00	
177		PLANTER SEAT WALL FOOT	60.0	\$1,233.00	\$73,980.00	
244		REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT	4817.0	\$0.33	\$1,589.61	
247		REMOVE EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH	1.0	\$900.00	\$900.00	
284x	*	EXCAVATION UNDER NAPER ELECTRIC DUCT BANK NOT SHOWN ON PLANS DOLLAR	6222.3	\$1.00	\$6,222.27	
285x	*	RELOCATE OF POLICE CAMERA 215 WASHINGTON STREET DOLLAR	1964.9	\$1.00	\$1,964.88	
286x	*	NON-SHEAR COUPLING CLAY TO 15" C900 PVC EACH	4.0	\$645.00	\$2,580.00	
287x	*	NON-SHEAR COUPLING CLAY TO 18" C900 PVC EACH	7.0	\$725.00	\$5,075.00	
288x	*	8" GATE VALVE EACH	1.0	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	
289x	*	REMOVE TWO 650 GALLON UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANKS LS	1.0	\$31,940.00	\$31,940.00	
290x	*	SOIL SAMPLING & LABORATORY ANALYSIS FOR UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK REMOVAL LS	1.0	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	
291x	*	UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK REMOVAL REPORTING & PROJECT COORDINATION LS	1.0	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	
Amount of original contract : \$8,385,213.96				Totals	\$486,201.76	(\$6,700.00)
Net change to date \$479,501.76, % of contract price = 5.71%				Net Change	\$479,501.76	